Accounting & Finance

Organization/Company m

United Nations system varies by site

NPR varies by site
Southern California Regional Rail Authority Los Angeles
Orange County Government

Target Corporation varies by site

Coca Cola varies by site
SpaceX Los Angeles
Spireon Irvine
CalAmp Irvine, CA

Orange County

https://www.openigo.com/un-internships/united-nations-internship-
https://recruiting.ultipro.com/NAT1011NATPR/JobBoard/af823b19-

https://www.metrolinktrains.com/about/careers/internships/

http://www.ocgov.com/gov/volunteer/internships/college

https://corporate.target.com/careers/internships

https://www.coca-colacompany.com/careers/internship-

https://www.spacex.com/careers/list?field job category tid%5B%5

https://www.spireon.com/jobs/listings/

https://careers-

Business/Management

Organization/Company m

Amazon Inc. varies by site

The Walt Disney Company varies by site
Cox Enterprises varies by site
Fidelity Investments
Edwards Lifesciences Los Angeles
First American Santa Ana
Viant Inc

Karate For All Org

NorthWestern Mutual

Mission Viejo

RSM International varies by site

https://www.amazon.jobs/en/landing pages/na-ops-

https://jobs.disneycareers.com/professional-internships

https://jobs.coxenterprises.com/Career-Areas/Students-Grads

https://jobs.fidelity.com/page/show/students

https://www.edwards.com/careers/internships

https://careers.firstam.com/?r=fa

https://www.viantinc.com/careers/

http://karateforall.org/index.html

https://www.northwesternmutual.com/internships/

https://rsmus.com/careers/students/internships-at-rsm.html

Consulting

Organization/Company

Oracle varies by site
IBM varies by site
EY

http://www.oracle.com/oms/campus/na/career-

https://www-

https://www.ey.com/us/en/careers/students/your-role-




Organization/Company

Teach For America varies by site https://www.teachforamerica.org/how-to-join/internships-and-

Pacific Life Newport Beach https://www.pacificlife.com/home/Careers/students.html

Entertainment & Journalism

 OpnmtoCompany | toaaton | Webse |
Community Legal Services in East Palo Alto Palo Alto https://clsepa.org/join_us/

City Year vareis by site https://cityyear.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/CityYear/jobs

Playstation varies by site https://www.playstation.com/en-

Legends https://recruiting.ultipro.com/LEG1003LGNDS/JobBoard/7cb7e3f4-
LiveNation Los Angeles https://livenation.wd1l.myworkdayjobs.com/LNExternalSite/2/refres
Directive Consulting Irvine, CA https://directiveconsulting.applytojob.com/apply

Family, Child, & Social Services

Organization/Company

Boys and Girls Club Orange County https://www.boysandgirlsclub.com/make-an-impact/volunteer.html

Game Development/Business Support
Organization/Company

Blizzard Irvine https://careers.blizzard.com/en-us/students/internships

Government & Public Policy

" owmmatoncompany | tocaion | Weeste
Orange County Transportation Authority Orange County http://www.octa.net/About-OCTA/Careers/Intern-

KTLAS Los Angeles https://ktla.com/contact/the-ktla-5-news-internship-program/
Common Thread Collective Newport Beach, CA  https://commonthreadco.com/pages/careers

Questus Brea, CA https://www.questus.com/careers-index#careers-1

Garage Team Mazda Costa Mesa, CA http://jobs.jobvite.com/careers/garage-team-

California State Assembly https://www.assembly.ca.gov/assemblyjobs




Masimo varies by site https://chu.tbe.taleo.net/chu02/ats/careers/v2/searchResults?org=
PBS SoCal Los Angeles https://www.pbssocal.org/about/internships/
Orangewood Foundation Orange https://orangewoodfoundation.org/volunteer/

Marketing & Public Relations
Organization/Company locaton | Weste

Hype Well Los Angeles https://hypewellmedia.com/careers.php

Girl Scouts of Orange County http://www.girlscoutsoc.org/en/for-volunteers/why-volunteer/ways-
United Way Volunteer Database http://getconnected.unitedwayoc.org/

American Red Cross Volunteer Database https://volunteerconnection.redcross.org/?nd=rco_opportunity bro
Work In Sports Varies https://www.workinsports.com/

PlayStation Varies https://www.playstation.com/en-

Aditi Consulting Costa Mesa, CA https://www.aditiconsulting.com/job-seekers/




